
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00092

07/15/2
020

BATES, MAKENZIE 
LINN Person 2

MILLIGAN, JACOB 
WAYNE and BATES, 
MAKENZIE LINN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00343

07/15/2
020

BLISS, CASSY 
JOJON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BLISS, CASSY JOJON

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING
IN ILLEGAL DRUGS AFC 
(METH)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00093

07/15/2
020

BROWN, MEGAN 
LANE Person 2

ELLISON, COLTEN 
JAIMES and BROWN, 
MEGAN LANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00476

07/15/2
020

CAMP, SHI-LYNN 
TIYONNA Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. CAMP, SHI-LYNN 
TIYONNA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00094

07/15/2
020

COMBS, ALEXANDER 
MICHAEL Person 1

COMBS, ALEXANDER 
MICHAEL and RAMIREZ,
MYKENA DESIREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00473

07/15/2
020

DAWSON, TERESA 
LYNN Defendant

PUGH, JACKLYN 
EARLEEN vs. DAWSON, 
TERESA LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00093

07/15/2
020

ELLISON, COLTEN 
JAIMES Person 1

ELLISON, COLTEN 
JAIMES and BROWN, 
MEGAN LANE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00091

07/15/2
020

EVANS, LLOYD 
LEE Person 1

EVANS, LLOYD LEE JR 
and REID, ALEXIS 
LAVONE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00342

07/15/2
020

FORD, TYLER 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FORD, TYLER 
WAYNE

CONSPIRACY TO DIST CDS 
(METH)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00341

07/15/2
020

GODFREY, SARAH 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GODFREY, SARAH 
ANN

PRISONER PLACING BODY 
FLUID ON GOVERNMENT 
EMPLOYEE AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00347

07/15/2
020

GUINN, ANGEL 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GUINN, ANGEL 
MARIE

ABUSE BY CARETAKER 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00340

07/15/2
020

HANKLA, MICHAEL 
ALLEN RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HANKLA, MICHAEL 
ALLEN RAY

DUI 2ND FELONY (BPD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00480

07/15/2
020

HESKET, NICOLE Plaintiff
HESKET, NICOLE vs. 
MORGAN, JEREMY 
ROBERT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00344

07/15/2
020

LAWSON, KEVIN 
LEEROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAWSON, KEVIN 
LEEROY JR

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-
AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00477

07/15/2
020

LEWIS, ANTONIOS 
JEROME Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC
vs. LEWIS, ANTONIOS 
JEROME

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000477
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000477
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000340
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000340
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000473
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000473
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000476
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000476
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000093
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000343
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000343
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00092

07/15/2
020

MILLIGAN, JACOB 
WAYNE Person 1

MILLIGAN, JACOB 
WAYNE and BATES, 
MAKENZIE LINN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00480

07/15/2
020

MORGAN, JEREMY 
ROBERT Defendant

HESKET, NICOLE vs. 
MORGAN, JEREMY 
ROBERT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00284

07/15/2
020

NEWMAN, MARSHA 
LYNETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NEWMAN, MARSHA 
LYNETTE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00346

07/15/2
020

PERRIN, JOSHUA 
DETROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PERRIN, JOSHUA 
DETROY

ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR 
ASSAULT & BATTERY W/ A 
DANGEROUS WEAPON

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00475

07/15/2
020

PHILLIPS, AMY 
MARGARET Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. PHILLIPS, AMY 
MARGARET

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00473

07/15/2
020

PUGH, JACKLYN 
EARLEEN Plaintiff

PUGH, JACKLYN 
EARLEEN vs. DAWSON, 
TERESA LYNN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00094

07/15/2
020

RAMIREZ, MYKENA 
DESIREE Person 2

COMBS, ALEXANDER 
MICHAEL and RAMIREZ, 
MYKENA DESIREE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00283

07/15/2
020

REDFORD, DONALD 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
REDFORD, DONALD LEE

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00091

07/15/2
020

REID, ALEXIS 
LAVONE Person 2

EVANS, LLOYD LEE JR 
and REID, ALEXIS 
LAVONE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00345

07/15/2
020

ROUBEDEAUX, JADION 
CHANCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROUBEDEAUX, JADION 
CHANCE

FALSELY PERSONATE 
ANOTHER TO CREATE 
LIABILITY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00479

07/15/2
020

SIMPSON, RUSTI 
JO Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. SIMPSON, RUSTI JO

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00092

07/15/2
020

SPENCE, KAYLA Defendant
SPENCE, TODD REID vs. 
SPENCE, KAYLA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00092

07/15/2
020

SPENCE, TODD 
REID Plaintiff

SPENCE, TODD REID vs. 
SPENCE, KAYLA

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00478

07/15/2
020

STEVENS, NANCY 
ANN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. STEVENS, NANCY 
ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00474

07/15/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. WILLIAMS, MATTHEW
LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000478
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000478
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000345
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000345
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000094
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000473
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000473
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000475
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000475
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000346
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000346
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000284
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000284
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000092
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00475

07/15/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. PHILLIPS, AMY 
MARGARET

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00476

07/15/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. CAMP, SHI-LYNN 
TIYONNA

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00477

07/15/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. LEWIS, ANTONIOS 
JEROME

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00478

07/15/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. STEVENS, NANCY 
ANN

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00479

07/15/2
020

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. SIMPSON, RUSTI JO

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00286

07/15/2
020

WELCH, WILLIAM 
LEONARD Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WELCH, WILLIAM 
LEONARD

OUTRAGING PUBLIC 
DECENCY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00474

07/15/2
020

WILLIAMS, ASHLEY 
MICHELLE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. WILLIAMS, MATTHEW
LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00474

07/15/2
020

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW 
LEE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC 
vs. WILLIAMS, MATTHEW
LEE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00285

07/15/2
020

YOUNG, JAMES 
JUNIOR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. YOUNG, JAMES 
JUNIOR

TRESPASSING ON 
RAILWAY TRAIN

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000285
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000285
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000286
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000478
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000478
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000477
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000477
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000476
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000476
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000475
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000475
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

